Bezirk Unterfranken

25 M Pistole 45 2.59.10 Herren |
9 von 12 Starter am 13.06.2021 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021

Horscher, Michael

Scharf, Dennis

Sternheimer, Patrick

Egert, Sebastian
Gunther, Andre
Wehner, Fabian
Will, Sebastian

Grohm, Thomas

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0521
2 0518
3 0523
4 0524
5 0493
6 0526
7 0520
8 0423
9 0527

Heid, Christian

Verein

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

Pistolen-SV Veitshochheim

Amorbach, SV

SV Langenprozelten
Kgl.priv. Bad Kissingen
SG Hassfurt

SV v.1905 Grof3langheim
Hubertus Schoéllkrippen
SV 1986 Grafenrheinfeld

Seite 1/1

Serien

92 95 90

96

89

74
70
77
82
80
83

95

87

83
84
83
83
89
80

79

92

91
91
87
80
67
55

97

93

94

96
88
85
82
83
87

Gesamt

374 Ringe

363 Ringe

362 Ringe

344 Ringe
333 Ringe
332 Ringe
327 Ringe
319 Ringe
305 Ringe

erstellt am 21.06.2021 um 12:17 Uhr



