



Bezirk Unterfranken

**Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021**

25 M Pistole 45 2.59.10 Herren I

9 von 12 Starter am 13.06.2021 in Lohr



<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0521	Hörscher, Michael	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	92 95 90 97	374 Ringe
2	0518	Scharf, Dennis	Pistolen-SV Veitshöchheim	96 95 79 93	363 Ringe
3	0523	Sternheimer, Patrick	Amorbach, SV	89 87 92 94	362 Ringe
4	0524	Egert, Sebastian	SV Langenprozelten	74 83 91 96	344 Ringe
5	0493	Günther, Andre	Kgl.priv. Bad Kissingen	70 84 91 88	333 Ringe
6	0526	Wehner, Fabian	SG Hassfurt	77 83 87 85	332 Ringe
7	0520	Will, Sebastian	SV v.1905 Großlangheim	82 83 80 82	327 Ringe
8	0423	Grohm, Thomas	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	80 89 67 83	319 Ringe
9	0527	Heid, Christian	SV 1986 Grafenrheinfeld	83 80 55 87	305 Ringe